Land Development Land Development
ScenarioScenario

Expected CostsExpected Costs Parcels Purchased Parcels Purchased
in Stage Iin Stage I

CompactCompact $13,904,312$13,904,312 1,2,3,4,5,8,111,2,3,4,5,8,11

DispersedDispersed $13,994,928$13,994,928 1,2,3,4,5,111,2,3,4,5,11

NodalNodal No integer feasible solution existsNo integer feasible solution exists

Purchasing decision in Stage I: migration sites Purchasing decision in Stage I: migration sites
and restoration sites with high development and restoration sites with high development
pressurepressure

ConclusionsConclusions

Wetlands conservation efforts should be Wetlands conservation efforts should be
first focused on migration sites.first focused on migration sites.
Land development planning should take Land development planning should take
wetlands conservation into account.wetlands conservation into account.
Wetlands conservation needs to be carried Wetlands conservation needs to be carried
out NOW, although uncertainties of out NOW, although uncertainties of
climate change exist. climate change exist.

Questions?Questions?

Development Percentage SensitivityDevelopment Percentage Sensitivity
Development Percentage

20.2% 25.8% 31.1% 48.7% 62.0%

Compact

Exp.
Cost $13,749,482 $13,885,786 $13,904,312 $14,018,176

Parcel 1-5 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11,12

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $13,932,684 $13,932,782 $13,994,928

Parcel 1-5 1-5 1-5,11

Nodal

Exp.
Cost

Parcel
_ _ _ _ _

_ _

_

High SLR Probability SensitivityHigh SLR Probability Sensitivity
High Sea-Level Rise Probability

0.1 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.9

Compact

Exp.
Cost $11,250,779 $12,577,541 $13,904,312 $15,231,066 $16,557,828

Parcel 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $11,320,579 $12,657,754 $13,994,928 $15,332,103 $16,669,277

Parcel 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11

Nodal

Exp.
Cost

Parcel
_ _ _ _ _

Land Price SensitivityLand Price Sensitivity
Land Price Adjustment

-20% -10% 0 10% 20%

Compact

Exp.
Cost $12,557,382 $13,230,847 $13,904,312 $14,577,778

Parcel 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $12,629,918 $13,312,423 $13,994,928 $14,677,433 $15,359,938

Parcel 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11

1-6,10,11,12

Nodal

Exp.
Cost $12,917,593

Parcel
_ _ _ _

_

Real Land Price Appreciation SensitivityReal Land Price Appreciation Sensitivity
Real Land Price Appreciation Rate

0-1% 1-2% 2-3% 3-4% 4-5%

Compact

Exp.
Cost $13,366,859 $13,604,017 $13,904,312 $14,168,354 $14,168,354

Parcel 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11,12 1-5,8,11,12

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $13,219,455 $13,561,619 $13,994,928 $14,303,446 $14,565,353

Parcel 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,7,11,12 1-5,7,11,12

Nodal

Exp.
Cost

Parcel

_ _ _ _ _

Discount Rate SensitivityDiscount Rate Sensitivity
Discount Rate

1% 2% 3% 4% 5%

Compact

Exp.
Cost $18,980,036 $16,150,290 $13,904,312 $12,068,920 $10,639,608

Parcel 1-5,8,11,12 1-5,8,11,12 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $19,110,067 $16,285,006 $13,994,928 $12,028,194 $10,496,590

Parcel 1-5,7,11,12 1-5,7,11,12 1-5,11 1-5,7,11 1-5,7,11

Nodal

Exp.
Cost

Parcel

_ _ _ _ _

Wetland Restoration Cost SensitivityWetland Restoration Cost Sensitivity
Restoration Cost ($1,000 / acre)

10 20 25 30 80

Compact

Exp.
Cost $9,602,509 $12,470,365 $13,904,312 $15,338,240 $29,677,538

Parcel 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $9,692,997 $12,560,945 $13,994,928 $15,428,902 $29,768,647

Parcel 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11

Nodal

Exp.
Cost

Parcel
_ _ _ _ _

Budget Constraint Sensitivity Budget Constraint Sensitivity
Budget Constraint

40% 55% 70% 85% 100%

Compact

Exp.
Cost $13,904,312 $13,904,312 $13,904,312

Parcel 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11 1-5,8,11

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $13,994,928 $13,994,928 $13,994,928 $13,994,928

Parcel 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11 1-5,11

1-6,10,11,12 1-6,10,11,12

Nodal

Exp.
Cost $14,352,322 $14,352,322

Parcel
_ _ _

_

_ _

Budget Constraint Sensitivity (3Budget Constraint Sensitivity (3--4%) 4%)
Budget Constraint

40% 55% 70% 85% 100%

Compact

Exp.
Cost $14,168,354 $13,942,978 $13,833,077

Parcel 1-5,8,11,12 1-8,11,12 all

Dispersed

Exp.
Cost $14,542,401 $14,303,446 $14,099,526 $13,994,928

Parcel 1-5,11 1-5,7,11,12 1-8,11,12 all

1-7,11,12 all

Nodal

Exp.
Cost $14,387,910 $14,193,907

Parcel
_ _ _

_

_ _

Thank You!Thank You!
Dr. Steve Graham of Penn State and Ms. Dr. Steve Graham of Penn State and Ms.
TamiaTamia RudnickyRudnicky of Virginia Institute of of Virginia Institute of
Marine Science (VIMS)Marine Science (VIMS)
Ms. Marcia Berman, Mr. Walter Priest and Ms. Marcia Berman, Mr. Walter Priest and
Mr. Dan Mr. Dan SchattSchatt of VIMSof VIMS
Ms. Ms. JalehJaleh PettPett of the Planning Department of the Planning Department
of the City of Chesapeakeof the City of Chesapeake
Global Change Research Program, Office Global Change Research Program, Office
of Research and Development, U.S. of Research and Development, U.S.